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2026 Conservation Commission  

Meeting Schedule and Filing Deadlines 

Filing Deadline Meeting Date 
December 17, 2025 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
January 7, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 
January 21, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
February 4, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
February 18, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
March 4, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
March 25, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
April 8, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 
April 22, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
May 6, 2026 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
May 20, 2026 Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
June 3, 2026 Wednesday, June 24, 2026 
June 17, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026 
July 1, 2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026 
July 22, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
August 5, 2026 Wednesday, August 26, 2026 
August 19, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
September 2, 2026 Wednesday, September 23, 2026 
September 23, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026 
October 7, 2026 Wednesday, October 28, 2026 
October 14, 2026 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
October 28, 2026 Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
November 11, 2026 Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
November 25, 2026 Wednesday, December 16, 2026 

 
1.) Meetings are always held at 7:00 PM, unless otherwise noticed.  
2.) Applications must be received no later than 4:00 PM on the Filing Deadline.  
3.) Meetings will be held remotely, unless otherwise noticed, while provisions of the Open Meeting Law allowing for such 
meetings remain in effect. Electronic log-in information to participate in the meetings will be included on the posted 
meeting agendas.  
4.) Meetings are held on the second and fourth Wednesday of the month, except for holidays and November and 
December, when meetings are held only once on the third Wednesday.  
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